
TERMINACIONES

FOTOLAMINADAS

14 mm

14 mm
MDF con folio.

Tira de 2400 mm.

50 mm.

18 mm.

MDF con folio.
Tira de 2400 mm.

MDF con folio.
Tira de 2400 mm.

MDF con folio.
Tira de 2400 mm.

MDF con folio.
Tira de 2400 mm.

5 mm.

14 mm.

39 mm.

Junquillo 1/4 rodón 

Cubrejunta 

Nariz de Grada 

Guardapolvo 

Reducidor para desnivel

9 mm

45 mm

90 mm.

12 mm.


